Chiffres Romains (B)

Faites la conversion entre les numéraux arabes et romains ci-dessous.

CCCXXIV = 324 CDXXXVI =
CXXXVI = CCCLXXX =
DXXII = DCCCXCVII =
ccexl = DCCCLXVII =
CMVII = DCCCXXI =

CCLXI = 261 = 232

= 634 = 855

= 887 = 231

= 169 = 884

= 998 = 899
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Chiffres Romains (B) Solutions

Faites la conversion entre les numéraux arabes et romains ci-dessous.

CCCXXIV

CXXXVI

DXXIII

CCCXI

CMVIII

CCLXI

DCXXXIV

DCCCLXXXVII

CLXIX

CMXCVIII

136

523

311

908

261

634

887

169

998

324

CDXXXVI

CCCLXXX

DCCCXCVIII

DCCCLXVII

DCCCXXI

CCXXXII

DCCCLV

CCXXXI

DCCCLXXXIV

DCCCXCIX

436

380

898

867

821

232

855

231

884

899
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